10.

1.

12.

MIKE KANE

7 Races

ROB JOYNES

7 Races

FRANK FEENSTRA
7 Races

DAVE KAUZLARICH
7 Races

FIDEL GARCIA

7 Races

KAL YAHYA

7 Races

TERRY WURSTER

7 Races

LOUIS WISNIEWSKI

7 Races

RICK MANSER

7 Races

NEDZAD BAJRIC
7 Races

EUGENE KARES

7 Races

MIKE O SULLIVAN

7 Races

Average Speed Report
GREATER MICHIGAN OPEN COMBINE 2021 OB
Release: B | Dist: All | Section: Any
November 1st 2021, 9:14 pm
Average Speed: 1378.047 YPM
Total Distance: 1591.515 Miles
Average Speed: 1353.259 YPM
Total Distance: 1682.749 Miles
Average Speed: 1350.989 YPM
Total Distance: 1798.001 Miles
Average Speed: 1314.408 YPM
Total Distance: 2070.886 Miles
Average Speed: 1296.811 YPM
Total Distance: 1516.04 Miles
Average Speed: 1287.61 YPM
Total Distance: 1873.322 Miles
Average Speed: 1278.109 YPM
Total Distance: 1383.648 Miles
Average Speed: 1272.284 YPM
Total Distance: 1571.533 Miles
Average Speed: 1262.568 YPM
Total Distance: 1937.032 Miles
Average Speed: 1256.026 YPM
Total Distance: 1805.539 Miles
Average Speed: 1231.208 YPM
Total Distance: 1910.542 Miles
Average Speed: 1195.028 YPM
Total Distance: 2082.097 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

33:52:38

36:28:31

39:2:20

46:12:55

34:17:31

42:40:35

31:45:19

36:13:57

45:0:11

42:10:0

45:31:6

51:6:26



