

Average Speed Report

GREATER MICHIGAN OPEN COMBINE 2021 OB

Release: B | Dist: All | Section: Any November 1st 2021, 9:14 pm

		revember ist zozi, siri pin	
1.	MIKE KANE	Average Speed: 1378.047 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1591.515 Miles	Total Time: 33:52:38
2.	ROB JOYNES	Average Speed: 1353.259 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1682.749 Miles	Total Time: 36:28:31
3.	FRANK FEENSTRA	Average Speed: 1350.989 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1798.001 Miles	Total Time: 39:2:20
4.	DAVE KAUZLARICH	Average Speed: 1314.408 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2070.886 Miles	Total Time: 46:12:55
5.	FIDEL GARCIA	Average Speed: 1296.811 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1516.04 Miles	Total Time: 34:17:31
6.	KAL YAHYA	Average Speed: 1287.61 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1873.322 Miles	Total Time: 42:40:35
7.	TERRY WURSTER	Average Speed: 1278.109 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1383.648 Miles	Total Time: 31:45:19
8.	LOUIS WISNIEWSKI	Average Speed: 1272.284 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1571.533 Miles	Total Time: 36:13:57
9.	RICK MANSER	Average Speed: 1262.568 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1937.032 Miles	Total Time: 45:0:11
10.	NEDZAD BAJRIC	Average Speed: 1256.026 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1805.539 Miles	Total Time: 42:10:0
11.	EUGENE KARES	Average Speed: 1231.208 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1910.542 Miles	Total Time: 45:31:6
12.	MIKE O SULLIVAN	Average Speed: 1195.028 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2082.097 Miles	Total Time: 51:6:26